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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  26   Women 60 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Washington St.Walton, Skyler ______________________ _______1 3247
OiselleEdwards, Karelle ______________________ _______2 3146
Washington St.Unruh-Thomas, Elise ______________________ _______3 3246
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Washington St.Nijjar, Jasneet ______________________ _______1 3237
Washington St.Iverson, Ronna ______________________ _______2 3230
UnattachedMills, Darhian ______________________ _______3 3164
Washington St.Teevens, Peyton ______________________ _______4 3244
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  29   Women 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

WashingtonRibera, Olivia ______________________ _______1 3198
Washington St.Fletcher, Mackenzie ______________________ _______2 3226
Washington St.Iverson, Ronna ______________________ _______3 3230
Washington St.Unruh-Thomas, Elise ______________________ _______4 3246
UnattachedMills, Darhian ______________________ _______5 3164
UnattachedCho, Stephanie ______________________ _______6 3159
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  35   Women 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Oiselle Little WHenderson, Sadi ______________________ _______1 3147
UnattachedCamp, Anna ______________________ _______2 3158
ByuEllsworth, Lauren ______________________ _______3 3117
ByuEllsworth, Alena ______________________ _______4 3116
WashingtonPreigh, Marlena ______________________ _______5 3196
ByuSeymour, Claire ______________________ _______6 3131
Washington St.Grujic, Zorana ______________________ _______7 3228
Washington St.Grujic, Jelena ______________________ _______8 3227
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  24   Women 1 Mile Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Oiselle VoleeCash, Alli ______________________ _______1 3151
Brooks BeastsFreitas, Marta Pen ______________________ _______2 3115
Otc EliteGreene, Hannah ______________________ _______3 3152
Oiselle Little WMehra, Rebecca ______________________ _______4 3149
Oiselle Little WPicirillo, Angel ______________________ _______5 3150
UnattachedSimiuc, Petronela ______________________ _______6 3167
UnattachedCamp, Anna ______________________ _______7 3158
Oiselle Little WHenderson, Sadi ______________________ _______8 3147
ByuHunter, Kate ______________________ _______9 3122
ByuPlourde, Simone ______________________ _______10 3130
ByuHanson, Heather ______________________ _______11 3120
WashingtonRainsberger, Katie ______________________ _______12 3197
UnattachedMaton, Ashley ______________________ _______13 3163
WashingtonHeisterman, Madison ______________________ _______14 3188
WashingtonMakin, Kelly ______________________ _______15 3193
UnattachedAckerley, Natalie ______________________ _______16 3157
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  39   Women 3000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Oiselle Little WPicirillo, Angel ______________________ _______1 3150
Oiselle Little WMehra, Rebecca ______________________ _______2 3149
Oiselle Little WLawrence, Mel ______________________ _______3 3148
Oiselle VoleeCash, Alli ______________________ _______4 3151
UnattachedFulton, Eleanor ______________________ _______5 3161
WashingtonSchadler, Allie ______________________ _______6 3199
Hoka AggiesHinkle, Jenna ______________________ _______7 3143
WashingtonHerberg, Haley ______________________ _______8 3190
ByuFrentheway, Aubrey ______________________ _______9 3118
ByuHalladay, Lexy ______________________ _______10 3119
ByuMusselman, Sara ______________________ _______11 3129
ByuLee, McKenna ______________________ _______12 3125
ByuJohnston, Haley ______________________ _______13 3124
WashingtonWaskom, Hannah ______________________ _______14 3202
ByuMorrin, Rachel ______________________ _______15 3128
ByuMcLeskey, Caroline ______________________ _______16 3127
ByuMartin, Anna ______________________ _______17 3126
WashingtonMarshall, Kiera ______________________ _______18 3195
Washington St.Mullins, Erin ______________________ _______19 3236
Washington St.Richards, Pia ______________________ _______20 3240
Washington St.Boyle, Samantha ______________________ _______21 3224
ByuWayment, Courtney ______________________ _______22 3132
WashingtonMarkezich, Andrea ______________________ _______23 3194
ByuHoj, Olivia ______________________ _______24 3121
WashingtonDavid-Smith, Camila ______________________ _______25 3184
WashingtonSmith, Naomi ______________________ _______26 3201
Washington St.Kimtai, Neema ______________________ _______27 3232
UnattachedCamp, Anna ______________________ _______28 3158
Washington St.Jerotich, Caroline ______________________ _______29 3231
Washington St.Stone Boggs, Alaina ______________________ _______30 3243
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  3   Women 60 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Washington St.Fletcher, Mackenzie ______________________ _______1 3226
Washington St.Nijjar, Jasneet ______________________ _______2 3237
Washington St.Teevens, Peyton ______________________ _______3 3244
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  41   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

AByu ______________________ _______1  
AWashington ______________________ _______2  
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  11   Women High Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Washington St.Pace, Suzy ______________________ _______1 3239
Washington St.Sowle, Kaylee ______________________ _______2 3242
Washington St.Overby, Aislinn ______________________ _______3 3238
Washington St.Teevens, Peyton ______________________ _______4 3244
WashingtonEikeng, Ida ______________________ _______5 3185
UnattachedLopes, Lyndsey ______________________ _______6 3162
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  7   Women Pole Vault
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

WashingtonBarton, Makenna ______________________ _______1 3183
WashingtonHelms, Ashleigh ______________________ _______2 3189
Washington St.Coombs, Emily ______________________ _______3 3225
Washington St.Beavers, Tayla ______________________ _______4 3223
Washington St.Watkins, Tessa ______________________ _______5 3248
UnattachedRichartz, Stephanie ______________________ _______6 3166
UnattachedOates, Kortney ______________________ _______7 3165
UnattachedFowler, Karlee ______________________ _______8 3160
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  20   Women Long Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Washington St.Rodgers, Anna ______________________ _______1 3241
WashingtonHeath, Jelani ______________________ _______2 3186
Washington St.Nijjar, Jasneet ______________________ _______3 3237
Washington St.Teevens, Peyton ______________________ _______4 3244
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  37   Women Triple Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

WashingtonHeggen, Lauren ______________________ _______1 3187
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  32   Women Shot Put
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

WashingtonKelby, Makayla ______________________ _______1 3192
Washington St.Hughes, Audrey ______________________ _______2 3229
Washington St.Tukuafu, Lovely ______________________ _______3 3245
WashingtonHerrera, Morgan ______________________ _______4 3191
Washington St.Teevens, Peyton ______________________ _______5 3244
UnattachedLopes, Lyndsey ______________________ _______6 3162
WashingtonEikeng, Ida ______________________ _______7 3185
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  43   Women Weight Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

WashingtonAsomaning, Beatrice ______________________ _______1 3182
Washington St.Korolenko, Sasha ______________________ _______2 3234
Washington St.Kraemer, Amy ______________________ _______3 3235
Washington St.Koonce, Tara ______________________ _______4 3233
WashingtonHerrera, Morgan ______________________ _______5 3191
WashingtonSchander, Anna ______________________ _______6 3200
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  23   Men 60 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

WashingtonSantana, Kemuel ______________________ _______1 3215
Washington St.Deringer, Blake ______________________ _______2 3254
Washington St.Choates, De'antae ______________________ _______3 3252
WashingtonMafilas, Evan ______________________ _______4 3212
Washington St.Willems, Ethan ______________________ _______5 3275
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

WashingtonMafilas, Evan ______________________ _______1 3212
WashingtonSantana, Kemuel ______________________ _______2 3215
Washington St.Willems, Ethan ______________________ _______3 3275
WashingtonBody, Julian ______________________ _______4 3204
Washington St.Deringer, Blake ______________________ _______5 3254
WashingtonBirchman, Jonathan ______________________ _______6 3203
Washington St.McAlvey, Jared ______________________ _______7 3266
Washington St.Choates, De'antae ______________________ _______8 3252
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  30   Men 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

WashingtonBody, Julian ______________________ _______1 3204
Washington St.Willems, Ethan ______________________ _______2 3275
WashingtonMafilas, Evan ______________________ _______3 3212
Washington St.McAlvey, Jared ______________________ _______4 3266
WashingtonBirchman, Jonathan ______________________ _______5 3203
Washington St.Teevens, Cody ______________________ _______6 3271
NikeChambers, Marcus ______________________ _______7 3145
WashingtonSantana, Kemuel ______________________ _______8 3215
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

UnattachedStanovsek, Mick ______________________ _______1 3180
WashingtonCulpepper, Cruz ______________________ _______2 3205
Washington St.Johnsen, Colton ______________________ _______3 3260
UnattachedMuller, Reid ______________________ _______4 3175
Washington St.Stallings, Zach ______________________ _______5 3270
WashingtonMaton, Daniel ______________________ _______6 3213
Washington St.Kleyer, Pascal ______________________ _______7 3263
UnattachedRyan, Paul ______________________ _______8 3177
Otc ElitePaulson, Will ______________________ _______9 3154
Otc EliteCiattei, Vincent ______________________ _______10 3153
Otc EliteTiernan, Pat ______________________ _______11 3155
Washington St.Martin, Ethan ______________________ _______12 3265
Washington St.Cortinas, Cooper ______________________ _______13 3253
UnattachedDiehr, Julius ______________________ _______14 3170
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  40   Men 3000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Team BossHurt, Tripp ______________________ _______1 3156
UnattachedMestler, Jackson ______________________ _______2 3173
Washington St.Janke, Justin ______________________ _______3 3259
Washington St.Nicholson, Jacob ______________________ _______4 3267
Washington St.Kindl, Zak ______________________ _______5 3262
Washington St.Schrag, Kennan ______________________ _______6 3268
Washington St.Ado, Amir ______________________ _______7 3249
Club NorthwestAnderson, Tom ______________________ _______8 3142
AsicsYoung, Clayton ______________________ _______9 3114
Hoka One OneMaggard, Dillon ______________________ _______10 3144
Washington St.Martin, Ethan ______________________ _______11 3265
UnattachedWest, James ______________________ _______12 3276
UnattachedVisokay, Adam ______________________ _______13 3181
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  6   Men 5000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

ByuGarnica, Brandon ______________________ _______1 3137
Washington St.Johnsen, Colton ______________________ _______2 3260
ByuShumway, Clayson ______________________ _______3 3139
Washington St.Watkins, Matthew ______________________ _______4 3273
WashingtonWaskom, Joe ______________________ _______5 3220
UnattachedParpart, Gavin ______________________ _______6 3176
WashingtonGreen, Isaac ______________________ _______7 3206
UnattachedMohn, Isaac ______________________ _______8 3174
UnattachedVisokay, Adam ______________________ _______9 3181
UnattachedDiehr, Julius ______________________ _______10 3170
UnattachedDean, Cam ______________________ _______11 3169
WashingtonJordan, Andrew ______________________ _______12 3209
WashingtonHouser, Luke ______________________ _______13 3207
ByuMantz, Conner ______________________ _______14 3138
ByuTroutner, Aidan ______________________ _______15 3140
ByuCannon, Ethan ______________________ _______16 3135
ByuClinger, Casey ______________________ _______17 3136
ByuAllred, Easton ______________________ _______18 3133
WashingtonProctor, Tibebu ______________________ _______19 3214
WashingtonSlenning, Alex ______________________ _______20 3216
UnattachedDaschbach, Leo ______________________ _______21 3168
ByuWood, Adam ______________________ _______22 3141
ByuArmstrong, Elijah ______________________ _______23 3134
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  4   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Washington St.Brixey, Sam ______________________ _______1 3251
Washington St.Johnson, Nick ______________________ _______2 3261
WashingtonBody, Julian ______________________ _______3 3204
Washington St.Andres, Seth ______________________ _______4 3250
Washington St.Thomas, Adrian ______________________ _______5 3272
WashingtonBirchman, Jonathan ______________________ _______6 3203
Washington St.Teevens, Cody ______________________ _______7 3271
WashingtonKennedy, Parker ______________________ _______8 3211
Washington St.McAlvey, Jared ______________________ _______9 3266
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  12   Men High Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Washington St.Jacobson, Mitch ______________________ _______1 3258
Washington St.Hicks, Daylon ______________________ _______2 3257
Washington St.Sheeran, Beau ______________________ _______3 3269
Washington St.Ferdinand, Taino ______________________ _______4  
Washington St.White, Colby ______________________ _______5 3274
Washington St.Teevens, Cody ______________________ _______6 3271
WashingtonKennedy, Parker ______________________ _______7 3211
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  8   Men Pole Vault
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

UnattachedSmith, Chase ______________________ _______1 3179
Washington St.Englar, Jacob ______________________ _______2 3255
UnattachedShugart, Zachary ______________________ _______3 3178
Washington St.Andres, Seth ______________________ _______4 3250
WashingtonJones, Donald ______________________ _______5 3208
WashingtonKennedy, Parker ______________________ _______6 3211
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  21   Men Long Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Washington St.Andres, Seth ______________________ _______1 3250
Washington St.Teevens, Cody ______________________ _______2 3271
Washington St.Heitman, Joseph ______________________ _______3 3256
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  38   Men Triple Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

WashingtonTaylor, Jaylen ______________________ _______1 3218
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  34   Men Shot Put
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

WashingtonVan Peursem, Sam ______________________ _______1 3219
WashingtonSuch, Nolan ______________________ _______2 3217
Washington St.Lee, Jerrod ______________________ _______3 3264
WashingtonKennedy, Parker ______________________ _______4 3211
Washington St.Andres, Seth ______________________ _______5 3250
Washington St.Teevens, Cody ______________________ _______6 3271
UnattachedDuckworth, Tim ______________________ _______7 3171
WashingtonWilson, Jonah ______________________ _______8 3222
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2021 UW Invitational - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021
Dempsey Indoor, Seattle WA

Performance List

Event  18   Men Weight Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

WashingtonWhite, Jayden ______________________ _______1 3221
WashingtonJost, Connor ______________________ _______2 3210
Washington St.Lee, Jerrod ______________________ _______3 3264


